
                     

 

Understanding your child’s Autism diagnosis 

Newham Autism Workshops for Parents/Carers 2023 

 

 

Are you a parent/carer of a child or young person who has recently been 
given a diagnosis of Autism? 

You are invited to attend an online 2-part group workshop to learn more 
about this diagnosis and strategies that can help to support your child. 

The workshops will be hosted online by professionals from Newham 
CAMHS, ELFT SCYPS and LCIS alongside a parent who has support to 
offer based on their personal experiences. 

Book a place online using the links below: 

All workshops held 10-12 

 
Part 1 Introduction to autism – all attend  
Mon 6th March, Mon 5th June, Thurs 14th September,  
Mon 4th December  
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/513037658447 
 
 
 
Part 2 Younger Group - 3 to 6 year olds  
Mon 13th March, Thurs 8th June, Mon 18th September, Thurs 7th December 
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/514424175557 
 
 
  
Part 2 Older Group – 7+ year olds  
Thurs 16th March, Mon 12th June,  
Thurs 21st September,  
Mon 11th December 
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/514451888447 

 

                


